
                                                    Finkstonball 2024 - Softball

                                   Overall Statistics for The North Softball (as of May 20, 2024)

                                                 (All games Sorted by Batting avg)

 record: 1-3

Player                 AVG  GP-GS    AB   R   H  2B  3B  HR RBI   TB  SLG%  BB HBP  SO GDP   OB%  SF  SH  SB-ATT   PO   A   E  FLD%

56 REIDY Sydnee.....  .375   3-3      8   2   3   0   0   0   0    3  .375   1   0   2   0  .444   0   0   1-1      5   3   3  .727

13 FRIEDT Emily.....  .333   3-3      9   1   3   2   0   0   2    5  .556   0   0   0   0  .333   0   0   1-1     13   2   0 1.000

 1 PETERSON Alivia..  .300   4-3     10   3   3   1   0   0   2    4  .400   0   0   0   0  .300   0   0   1-1      3   1   0 1.000

32 EASTON Ryleigh...  .250   4-3      8   2   2   0   0   0   2    2  .250   0   0   3   0  .222   1   0   0-0      5   7   0 1.000

 2 FERREIRA Alexis..  .222   3-3      9   1   2   0   0   0   1    2  .222   1   0   1   0  .273   1   0   0-0      2   3   2  .714

 9 LAWSON Jayden....  .111   3-3      9   0   1   0   0   0   0    1  .111   0   0   0   0  .111   0   0   0-0      1   3   1  .800

--------------

26 VENTURA Ashley...  .500   2-2      8   0   4   0   1   0   3    6  .750   0   0   0   0  .500   0   0   0-0     10   3   0 1.000

 8 BENTZ Brooke.....  .500   3-2      6   1   3   0   0   0   1    3  .500   0   0   1   0  .500   0   1   0-0      2   1   1  .750

33 ROSENTHAL Ashley.  .500   2-2      2   0   1   0   0   0   0    1  .500   0   2   0   0  .750   0   0   0-0      2   0   0 1.000

 5 MUIR Meagan......  .500   1-1      2   0   1   0   0   0   0    1  .500   0   0   0   0  .500   0   0   0-0      0   1   0 1.000

18 HRAMALAK Brooklyn  .333   4-2      6   3   2   0   0   0   0    2  .333   0   0   0   0  .333   0   0   1-1      1   0   1  .500

 7 KOCH Kylie.......  .200   2-2      5   0   1   0   0   0   1    1  .200   0   0   1   0  .200   0   0   0-0      4   0   0 1.000

12 TONDELL Saige....  .125   3-3      8   0   1   0   0   0   0    1  .125   0   0   0   0  .125   0   0   0-0      9   0   2  .818

35 NAGY Mackenna....  .000   3-3      4   1   0   0   0   0   0    0  .000   2   0   1   0  .333   0   1   0-0      7   1   0 1.000

93 PETRUK Meghan....  .000   2-2      1   0   0   0   0   0   0    0  .000   0   0   1   0  .000   0   0   0-0      3   1   1  .800

23 GROSS Kate.......  .000   1-1      0   0   0   0   0   0   0    0  .000   0   0   0   0  .000   0   0   0-0      0   0   0  .000

Totals..............  .284   4-4     95  14  27   3   1   0  12   32  .337   4   2  10   0  .320   2   2   4-4     67  26  11  .894

Opponents...........  .286   4-4     98  29  28   4   1   0  23   34  .347  27   3  22   0  .453   0   0   8-8     68  24   8  .920

LOB - Team (24), Opp (33). DPs turned - Team (2), Opp (1). IBB - Team (0), Opp (2).

                                                (All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player                 ERA   W-L   APP  GS  CG SHO/CBO SV    IP   H   R  ER  BB  SO  2B  3B  HR   AB B/Avg   WP HBP  BK  SFA SHA

 5 MUIR Meagan......  0.91   0-0     2   1   0   0/0    0   7.2   8   4   1   5   7   0   1   0   31  .258    2   1   0    0   0

23 GROSS Kate.......  2.74   1-1     2   1   1   0/0    0   7.2   8   5   3   7   8   3   0   0   32  .250    1   1   0    0   0

--------------

56 REIDY Sydnee.....  4.20   0-0     1   0   0   0/0    0   1.2   2   1   1   3   2   0   0   0    7  .286    2   0   0    0   0

93 PETRUK Meghan.... 10.50   0-2     2   2   0   0/0    0   5.1  10  19   8  12   5   1   0   0   28  .357    7   1   0    0   0

Totals..............  4.07   1-3     4   4   1   0/0    0  22.1  28  29  13  27  22   4   1   0   98  .286   12   3   0    0   0

Opponents...........  2.47   3-1     4   4   3   0/0    0  22.2  27  14   8   4  10   3   1   0   95  .284    3   2   1    2   2

PB - Team (1), REIDY S 1. SBA/ATT - REIDY S (5-5), MUIR M (5-5), NAGY M (3-3), PETRUK M (2-2), GROSS K (1-1).



                                                    Finkstonball 2024 - Softball

                                   Overall Statistics for The North Softball (as of May 20, 2024)

                                                 (All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

                         Player                   C   PO   A   E   FLD%  DPs  SBA CSB   SBA%   PB  CI

                         13 FRIEDT Emily.....    15   13   2   0  1.000    0    0   0    ---    0   0

                         26 VENTURA Ashley...    13   10   3   0  1.000    0    0   0    ---    0   0

                         32 EASTON Ryleigh...    12    5   7   0  1.000    2    0   0    ---    0   0

                         35 NAGY Mackenna....     8    7   1   0  1.000    0    3   0  1.000    0   0

                          7 KOCH Kylie.......     4    4   0   0  1.000    0    0   0    ---    0   0

                          1 PETERSON Alivia..     4    3   1   0  1.000    0    0   0    ---    0   0

                         33 ROSENTHAL Ashley.     2    2   0   0  1.000    0    0   0    ---    0   0

                          5 MUIR Meagan......     1    0   1   0  1.000    0    5   0  1.000    0   0

                         12 TONDELL Saige....    11    9   0   2   .818    0    0   0    ---    0   0

                          9 LAWSON Jayden....     5    1   3   1   .800    0    0   0    ---    0   0

                         93 PETRUK Meghan....     5    3   1   1   .800    0    2   0  1.000    0   0

                          8 BENTZ Brooke.....     4    2   1   1   .750    1    0   0    ---    0   0

                         56 REIDY Sydnee.....    11    5   3   3   .727    0    5   0  1.000    1   0

                          2 FERREIRA Alexis..     7    2   3   2   .714    0    0   0    ---    0   0

                         18 HRAMALAK Brooklyn     2    1   0   1   .500    0    0   0    ---    0   0

                         23 GROSS Kate.......     0    0   0   0   .000    0    1   0  1.000    0   0

                         Totals..............   104   67  26  11   .894    2    8   0  1.000    1   0

                         Opponents...........   100   68  24   8   .920    1    4   0  1.000    0   0

Hitting minimums - 2 Games   1.0 AB/Game   2.1 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   4 IP   1.5 IP/Game


